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OEM Reference

AUDI
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VW
VW
VW

1J0511115H
1J0511115H
1J0511115AF
810185
1J0511115AE
1J0511115CF
1J0511115H

e not found or type unknown
. N

OEM Cross Reference

JP GROUP
CS Germany
METZGER
SUPLEX
LESJOFORS
SPIDAN
KILEN

BOGE
KAGER
TRISCAN
RUVILLE

K+F

SACHS
SACHS
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
EHRENREICH
EIBACH

KYB

DELPHI
DELPHI
MONROE

FAI AutoParts

Muelle

1152205309
14875217
2240181
31024
4285712
56295
63111
812691
841081
875029038
897819
95067800
996559
996559
AF4130
JCS154
JCS154
QCS5404
QSS2479
R10016
R10016
RH6083
SC10015
SC10015
SP0604
SP204
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